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	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL
	LOCATION

	Fish and Wildlife Service
Christy Johnson Hughes
Stephanie Nash
	
(703) 358-1922
(703) 358-1896
	
Christy_JohnsonHughes@fws.gov
Stephanie_Nash@fws.gov

	
Falls Church, VA

	National Park Service
Patrick Walsh

	
(303) 987-6620

	
Patrick_Walsh@nps.gov

	
Lakewood, CO


	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Pamela Snyder-Osmun
	
(703) 390-6341

	
Pamela_Snyder-Osmun@bia.gov  
	
Reston, VA


	Geological Survey
Esther Eng

	
(703) 648-7550

	
EEng@usgs.gov

	
Reston, VA


	Bureau of Reclamation
Catherine Cunningham

	
(303) 445-2875

	
CCunningham@usbr.gov

	
Lakewood, CO


	Bureau of Land Management
Leah Baker
Andrew Tkach

	
(202) 912-7282
(202) 912-7283

	
lbaker@blm.gov 
ATkach@blm.gov
 
	
20 M Street SE 
Washington, DC

	Bureau of Ocean Energy Management
James F. Bennett
Jill Lewandowski
	

(703) 787-1660
(703) 787-1703
	

James.Bennett@boem.gov
Jill.Lewandowski@boem.gov
	

Sterling, VA



	Bureau of Safety and Environmental Enforcement
Glenn Degnitz
	

(703) 787-1824
	

Glenn.Degnitz@bsee.gov 
	

Sterling, VA


	Office of Surface Mining Reclamation and Enforcement
Robin Ferguson
	

(202) 208-2802

	

RFerguson@osmre.gov 

	
South Interior Building
Washington, DC



